TURNOVER CERTIFICATE

We hereby certify below given Gross Receipts/Total Revenue amount of last 11 (Eleven) Financial Years of HRD
Commercial & Industrial Security Force Pvt. Ltd. Having Regd. Office at S. T. Road, Badarpur, P.O.:-
Badarpurghat, Pin:-788803, Dist. Karimganj (Assam), which have been verified from the books of accounts of

the party.

Financial Year
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022

2022-2023

For, M/S ANKITA GOSWAMI AND COMPANY
Chartered Accountants

FRN No. 333021E :
AT
(CA. Ankita Goswami)

(Proprietor)

= Guwahati =
M. No. 308597 FRN. 333021E
Date: 23/12/2023
Place: Guwahati

UDIN: 23308597BGVFUG4969

2G NOVA BLOCK KERAKUCHI, NABAMILAN PATH,

BYE LANE 13, GUWAHATI - 781040, ASSAM, INDIA

e —

M/S. ANKITA GOSWAMI AND COMPANY

Chartered Accountants

Amount (Rs.)

7,73,884.00 (Audited)
44,26,703.00 (Audited)
2,03,73,298.00 (Audited)
3,62,71,204.00 (Audited)
3,80,59,830.00 (Audited)
10,25,77,902.00 (Audited)
27,58,96,588.00 (Audited)
28,04,41,155.00 (Audited)
31,96,57,732.00 (Audited)

32,39,00,624.00 (Audited)

43,40,68,327.00 (Audited)

CA Ankita Goswami
® +91 95778 28768
1 caankitagoswami@gmail.com



